
Tuesday, August 27: 
  First Day of School 
 

Friday, August 30- 
Monday, September 2 

  Labor Day Break --                                     

                           NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, October 16-Friday, October 18:  
  Teacher’s Conference -- NO SCHOOL 

Monday, November 8: 
  Veteran’s Day -- NO SCHOOL 
 

Wednesday, November 27-Friday, November 29: 
  Thanksgiving Break -- NO SCHOOL 

Sunday, December 15: 
  Christmas Program 

Monday, December 23-Tuesday, December 31:               
  Christmas Break -- NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, January 1-Friday, January 3: 
  Christmas Break -- NO SCHOOL 
 

Monday, January 20:  
  MLKJ Day -- NO SCHOOL 

Monday, February 17-Tuesday, February 18:  
  President’s Day Break -- NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, March 13-Friday, March 14: 
  Teacher’s Conference -- NO SCHOOL 
 

Thursday, March 20-Friday, March 28: 
  Spring Break -- NO SCHOOL 
 

 

Friday, April 18-Monday, April 21: 
  Easter Break -- NO SCHOOL 

Friday, May 16:  
  Spring Skit 
 

Monday, May 26: 
   Memorial Day -- NO SCHOOL 
 

Wednesday, May 28: 
   Field Day 

Watch your 

newsletter for 

date changes 

and additional    

important 

school dates. 

Thursday, May 29:  
  Graduation 
 

Friday, May 30: 
   School Picnic -- NO SCHOOL 
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